

CNR No. : WBUD05-002182-2023
Case No. : MACC – 447 of 2023

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 07
Dated : 02.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing w.s by o.p insurance.
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
O.P files a petition and prays for time.
Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed.
Fix 11.12.2024 for filing w.s by o.p insurance.
D/C

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,

MACT, Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,