



M.A.C. CASE No.447 of 2023
CNR NO.WBUD05-002182-2023

Present : Sri Binay Kumar Nonia (J.O.Code : WB01032)
Judge,MAC Tribunal-cum-A.D.J,
2nd Court, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.

17/02.01.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioners are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of OP/Insurance (The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.)
files hazira.

The record is taken up for framing of issues.

No suggestive issues are being submitted by any of the parties.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

To 13.01.2026 for evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, M.A.C.T-cum-A.D.J.,
2nd Court, Islampur,U/Dinajpur.

Judge, M.A.C.T-cum-A.D.J.,
2nd Court, Islampur,U/Dinajpur.